

INSULATION AND WINDOWS (INWIN) TRADE ALLY SWEEPSTAKES



Consumers Energy is excited to announce our INWIN Trade Ally Sweepstakes! The more you engage and promote the Consumers Energy Insulation and Windows program, the more entries you will receive and the better your chances are to win a prize in the drawing! Submit approved applications between Sept. 1, 2022 and Nov. 30, 2022 to earn entries into a drawing to win a \$500 Amazon eGift card!

Sweepstakes Trade Ally Divisions

- Three divisions with three winners in each division for a total of nine winners!
- Division is determined by your company's final 2021 badge level:
 - Gold Badge Division
 - Silver Badge Division
 - Bronze Badge/No Badge Division
- Confirm your division on the **Consumers Energy Find a Contractor page**.

Sweepstakes Categories

- Standard Drawing Two winners each division
 - Each approved Consumers Energy Insulation and Windows application submitted during the Sweepstakes Period equals one entry.
 - Two winners will be randomly selected for each division!
- Bonus Drawing One winner each division
 - Submit applications without errors for another chance to win!
 - Trade allies that submit at least five approved applications during the Sweepstakes Period and have an application flaw rate of less than 5% will be entered into the Bonus Drawing.
 - Each approved application submitted during the sweepstakes period equals one entry into the Bonus Drawing.
 - Winners of the Standard Drawing will not be eligible for the Bonus Drawing.

Are you up to the challenge of a 3-month push? Get your eligible 2022 applications submitted quickly and flawlessly for a chance to win a \$500 Amazon eGift card! Each

approved application submitted increases your odds!

Enter Sweepstakes

Sweepstakes Guidelines

- Sweepstakes Period is Sept. 1, 2022, and Nov. 30, 2022.
- Only applications submitted within the Sweepstakes Period will be considered.
- Only approved applications will count as entries.
- Each trade ally can win only one prize.
- Drawing will take place on or about Dec. 21, 2022.
- No purchase necessary; alternative entry by mail; void where prohibited.
- The Sweepstakes is sponsored by Consumers Energy Company, One Energy Plaza, Jackson, MI 49201 and administered by ICF Resources L.L.C., 9300 Lee Highway, Fairfax, VA 22031.
- Official Rules

<u>Click here to opt-into email reminders</u> about the Sweepstakes. Thank you for your continued support of the Consumers Energy Insulation and Windows program and good luck!

Account Advocate Support Team 877-404-7937 consumer.energyhomeperformance@icf.com

ICF | 209 E. Washington Ave., Jackson, MI 49201

<u>Unsubscribe keith.zimmerman@icf.com</u>

<u>Update Profile |Constant Contact Data Notice</u>

Sent byconsumer.energyhomeperformance@icf.comin collaboration with

